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Men - 5 - Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrew Pitcock512
Gymnastics Unltd

14.200 13.900 14.10015.300 14.60014.100 86.200
9 3 1T 3 4 1 1 

1 

Jarod Pieller525
Tumbleweeds

15.100 13.200 14.40015.300 13.60014.400 86.000
2T 7 1T 2 3 4T 2 

2 

Isreal Saldana513
Gymnastics Unltd

15.500 15.100 14.90014.400 13.30012.400 85.600
1 1 5T 1 10 6T 3 

3 

Jeremy Gutierrez521
Sparta

14.800 14.100 13.90014.600 13.30014.500 85.200
4 2 3T 5T 2 6T 4 

4 

Branden Basche523
Tumbleweeds

14.300 13.300 13.80013.600 14.20014.900 84.100
6T 6 12 8T 1 2 5 

5 

Bryce Deniz510
Gymnastics Unltd

15.100 11.900 13.80014.600 13.90013.800 83.100
2T 9 3T 8T 5 3 6 

6 

D.J. Heinbaugh511
Gymnastics Unltd

14.500 12.300 13.90014.400 13.60013.700 82.400
5 8 5T 5T 6 4T 7 

7 

Leo Shanks522
Sparta

14.300 13.700 13.10013.900 13.10013.200 81.300
6T 4 9T 11 8 8 8 

8 

Erik Gralian520
Pozsar's

10.900 13.400 13.30014.300 12.50013.600 78.000
12 5 7 10 7 9 9 

9 

Elijah Souza506
Classic

13.800 10.400 14.00014.100 11.90012.600 76.800
10 12 8 4 9 10 10 

10 

Gurpartap Ghuman519
Oroville

14.300 11.500 13.90013.900 10.30011.200 75.100
6T 10 9T 5T 12 11 11 

11 

Caleb Humpal515
Merced

11.100 10.500 11.30013.700 10.20012.200 69.000
11 11 11 12 11 12 12 

12 


